
LOT 2 BLOCK C WISE ESTATE S/D.

WD 1022-1750, WD 1091-1883,

UDELL NASTASE V/MARSHALL TYSHIA U
147 SW WISE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

23-4S-16-03113-132

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

24416.00 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

03/06/2025 KS 0.54 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

189,901
4,534
35,000

229,435
0

229,435
HX HB 51,411

178,024
229,435

0

232,084

1288/1735 1/30/2015 WD Q I 01 165,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEBRA ANN HOLLAND & E

NASTASE V UDELL & T

1265/1130 11/19/2013 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

(CLERK OF COURT) EDGA

DEBRA ANN HOLLAND E
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21629 SFR 477 03/17/2004

2025HX Base Yr

147 SW WISE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,889 115.9340 129.85 245,287 2004 2004 0 0 0 22.58 77.42

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1534

BAS 1,534 100 1,534 154,213

FGR 484 55 266 26,741

FOP 72 30 22 2,212

FSP 168 40 67 6,736

2,258 1,889 189,901

BAS= W20 FSP= N12 W14 S12 E14$ W39 S26 FGR= S22 E22 N22 W22$
E22 FOP= S6 E12 N6 W12$ E37 N26$.

BAS

20
39

26

22
37

26

FSP 12

14

12

14

FGR22

22

22

22

FOP6

12

6
12

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,282.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 2,564

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 16 20 320.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 800

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 180.00 UT 6.50 6.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,170

4,534

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


